

In

SUITS 578 OF 2014

V/S

Jindal Drilling And Industries LimitedRESPONDENT

Adv. Shubham Mehta and Dipali Sheth i/by Eternity Legal for
Defendant No. 1.

Mr. Mohit Jadhav Addl. GP a/w Manish Upadhye AGP for
Respondent No. 1 and 2.

Ms. Mansi Shah i/by M/s Pravin Mehta and Mithi & Co. for
Defendant No. 2 and 3.

Mr. Nilesh Gala a/w Manish Gala i/by Law Square for
Defendant Nos. 4 and 5.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 9th August, 2024

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Applicant , stand over to 23/08/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)